

Contact sheet

2023 ROLEX 24 AT DAYTONA: THE DAWN OF A NEW ERA FOR ENDURANCE RACING

VISUALS



Ref: dayt21sc_07323

ACTION AT DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY® IN 2021

Credits: © Rolex/Stephan Cooper



Ref: 2_daytona_beach_1955

DAYTONA BEACH IN 1955

Credits: © Rolex/ISC Archives via Getty Images



Ref: 35_dayt19sc_03470

SCOTT PRUETT PERFORMING GRAND MARSHAL DUTIES AT THE 2019 ROLEX 24 AT DAYTONA

Credits: © Rolex/Stephan Cooper



Ref: dayt21sc_01037

THE 2021 FIELD RACING THROUGH THE INTERNATIONAL HORSESHOE

Credits: © Rolex/Stephan Cooper



Ref: tom-kristensen__18ab_006

DANISH FORMER RACING DRIVER AND ROLEX TESTIMONEE, TOM KRISTENSEN, WEARING HIS OYSTER PERPETUAL COSMOGRAPH DAYTONA

Credits: © Rolex/Alexandre de Brabant



Ref: dayt21el_059

THE NATIONAL ANTHEM PLAYS BEFORE THE RUNNING OF THE 2021 ROLEX 24 AT DAYTONA

Credits: © Rolex/Jensen Larson



Contact sheet

2023 ROLEX 24 AT DAYTONA: THE DAWN OF A NEW ERA FOR ENDURANCE RACING

DOCUMENTS



Ref: rolex-media-brochure_empty

Rolex 24 At DAYTONA Celebrates 60th Anniversary

Credits: © Rolex